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Bla
Bra
Bra
Bra

First Name
Ali

Ben
Candy
Cyndy
Gavin
Kara
Lesley
Rebecca
Saif
Sean
Shane
Tim
Yasmina
Jennifer
Andrew
Abigail
Christian
Dave
Dawn
Deborah
Devan
Eric
Evan
Jan
Janie
Jared
Jessica
Judith (Kathy)
Karena
Kari
Lance
Mary Jane
Melanie
Morgan
Niki

Phil
Rebecca
Shruti
Todd
Tristan
Brad
David
Chris
Michael
Nancy
Barry

FEBRUARY [ MARCH APRIL MAY JUNE TOTAL
1.5 0 0 0 0 1.5
6.8 11.5 18.3
3.1 3 4.5 2.9 13.5
5.0 104 13.5 13.2 13.4 55.5
0.5 0 0.5
0.0 0 0 0 0 0
6.9 11.3 4.8 23
9.5 21.6 16.7 3.2 3.9 54.9
1.1 0 4.2 0 0 5.3
4 4.7 0 8.7
7.3 15.8 121 14.5 49.7
3.0 9.6 13 9.4 4.8 39.8
1.5 1.2 2.4 1.2 0 6.3
0.6 0.6
0 0
0 0
33 2.2 0.6 0.3 0 6.4
0 0 0 0 0 0
1 14.8 0 0 0 15.8
2 6.5 3 12.5 6 30
0 18.8 18.8
0.3 0 0 1.2 1.5
0.9 0 0 0.4 1.3
1 0 0 1
0.7 0 0 2.3 3
4.2 18.3 8.7 15.3 7.2 53.7
0.6 0.6 0 1.2
0.5 0.5
0.3 0.3 0 0 0 0.6
5 16 0 0 21
6.2 18.4 15.5 12.4 9.3 61.8
10.1 21.5 10.8 4.5 15.2 62.1
3.7 2.5 3.1 3.9 33.9 47.1
1.3 51 52.3
3.3 6.4 7.7 8 6.9 32.3
7.9 17.5 12.2 13.5 4.8 55.9
0 0 0
1.6 3.4 1.5 0.6 1.6 8.7
3.4 3.4
9.3 27.5 36.8
0 14 4.9 6.3
22.5 18 6.2 12.1 12.8 71.6
2.9 0 0 0 2.9
4.5 9.7 5 10.3 13.7 43.2
2.2 2.8 5
2 13.1 12 12 9.1 48.2
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Bob
Debra
Jori
Kaitlynn
Kevin
Matthew
Nathan
Steve
Trish
Aimee
Becky
Brett
David
Jim
Kenneth
Kevin
Logan
Martha
Melissa
Melody
Richard
Rujuta
Shannon
Dawn
Ed
Larry
Lynne
Bill

Gail
Laurel
Nancy
Emily
lan
John
Ronald
Seth
Abigail
Alison
Bryan
Cal
Carrie
Cory
Debby
Emma
Jacob
Jennifer
Jodi

1.8

25.5

7.6

5.5

7.6

7.8

0.6

8.3

0.3

9.5

12.4

3.1

7.3

4.1

0.8

2.2
5.3

1.8

2.4

0.5

2.9
0.7

2.4

14.9
7.5

46

11

17
24.6
154
2.1
1.2
1.9
12.8
31.9

23.5
3.8
1.7
23.5
3.6

3.4

21.5

121

3.4

0.7

11.3

3.6

111

6.3

3.8

12.8

2.7

1.2
0.2

9.1
11.6
11
113
0.8
10.2
1.7
10
10.4
9.2
1.3

2.2
8.2
30.4
24.5
0.3
24.8
2.1

27.9

3.7

21

12.1

1.8
111

7.2
13.1
2.1
13.4
22.9

0.6

4.7

1.1

13.9

17.2
6.7
76

3.9

13
13.8
12.1

3.3
0.3
38.7
18.5

28.2
2.6
14
26.4
6.6

5.5

9.7
2.3
7.4
4.8
7.4

2.9
14.6
0.8
5.9

14.5
2.8

0.4

2.9

9.7

8.2

3.9

1.8

10

13.6

15.9

4.2

48
314

18.4

2.7

17.6

21.9

0.5

3.4

10.9
1.6

1.5

10.2

13.8

77.6

133
11

0.6

10.5

215
0.8

36.9
55.9
29.1
269.5
0.8
34.5
1.7
55.5
70
60.4
3.4
1.8
11.6
29.6

83.7
3.3

8.5
7.8

38.1
0.5
3.7
7.5

51.4

52.1
5.7
21.9
16.1
24.5

26.1
57.9
9.2

65.9
13.8
3.8

15.1
19

21.5
0.8
6.1
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John
Matt
Matthew
Michele
Stephanie
Willie
Zoe
George
Kathleen
Marilyn
Brian
Derek
Vino
Abhinav
David
Karen
Karla
Lisa
Mary
Mike
Prithiv
Rachael
Ramkumar
Sheila
Tom
Tony
Vicki
Greg
Christy
Greg
Anne
Barb
Jim
Laura
LeAnn
Maria
Patty
Rod
Steve
Tom
Zianne
Cindy
Courtney
Janet
Jessica
Joe
John

3.7

7.6
6.1
0.3

4.7
1.0
4.1

0.4

1.8

3.6

2.6

1.7

2.1

9.8

4.3

1.1

8.5

7.0
1.7

5.3
6.7

17.8

8.1
11

10.9
7.8
6.5

19.9

6.7

115
9.9

o o o

12.1
5.3
4.9
4.5

17.4
4.2

3.4
19.4

13.5
2.6

2.2
12.3

16.3
1.7
0.8
8.5
13.2
10.3
19.5

5.9
18

8.1

19.5
18
7.1

26.2
4.2
0.8

2.8
16.8

17.3
2.9
11.4
3.5
17.5
0.5
22.6
3.8

4.3
22.6

20.4

4.7
23.8

0.7
9.8

17.2
16
5.7
4.9

25.1

16.4

18.9
1.3
6.8
14

13.8

19
5.9

7.6
14.1
14.5
13.3

8.5
21.4

1.4
5.5

10.5
51
5.9
6.7
0.6

24.5

o O O o
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11.2
1.2
7.5

9.6
0.5
14.7
51
0.8
5.3

12.5
11.8

28.8
81

2.1
34.5
18
10.5
60.3
53.8
26.3
7.5
95.7
11.9
0.8

24.5
344
32

0.8
11.3
19.2

24
15.3
16.1

2.1

27.3
8.1

13.3
52
0.5

70.7

39
8.2
61.7

79.6
18.2
1.6
31
56.6
51.3
65
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Kathy
Keegan
Mercedez
Neha

NK
Thanapat
Mike
Susie
Alex
Austin
Beverly
Brett
Brian
Kayleigh
Ruth
Spence
Tamara
Tim
Brian
Chinmay
Elizabeth
Holly
Jeff
Maureen
Oric
Sarah
Sudhir
Umang
Byan
David
Laura
Bruce
Cory
Elizabeth
Erik

Jim

Kat
Kelly
Lexi

Lisa
Louise
Lynn
Mark
Michael
Oscar
Saket
Vinoth

2.8
0.3

22.7

0.7

4.8

4.5

11

131

5.6

4.5

0.5

4.0
1.6

9.0

1.6
11

3.4
4.2
10.6

3.9
5.5
5.5

20
3.1
0.3

45.5

0.3
7.9
66

10.6
3.4

10.5
10.9
1.1

31.9
3.2
9.3

5.6
17.3
3.3
2.4
15.2

21.3
7.8
9.8

10.2
3.8
17.3
11.6
2.5

53

1.2
7.5

2.8

6.4
66.7

13.9
18.9

7.5
12.3
3.9
2.1
44
12
4.2

0.5
24.3
1.9
7.6

o

8.7

1.3
14.4

19.6
6.4

o

4.2
10.6
6.7
16.8
4.5
0.8
6.6
4.8

21

o

5.3
50.6

0.3
1.5
22.5

6.2
10.2
3.4

8.2
7.9

0.4
30.6

4.4

5.5

2.2
14
3.4

11.8
2.1
21.3

oo O

4.6
11.2

22.1
7.6

9.7
4.8
5.8

5.9

o O O o

17.6

6.3
30.2

27.8
5.9
0.6

11.7

OI

1.1
23.3

OI

0.7
13.7
45
15.7
3.1
70.2
52.5
24.1
2.2
7.2

17.2
34.5

0.5
13.8
53.3
10.7

3.7
50.4

3.3
83.4
16.8

9.8

9.8
354
18.7
79.3
29.8

7.5
27.6
20.4

5.8

1.2
344
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Sch
Sch
Som
Sta
Ste
Str

- = =

Holly
Judy
Chad
Chad
Angela
Brad
Carly
Carter
Cody
Colton
Craig
Darla
David
Elisa
Eric
Erik
Ingrid
Jack
Jane
Jay
Jeff
Jennifer
Joshua
Kaitlin
Leah
Lindy
Lindsey
Marina
Olivia
Patrick
Shannon
Stuart
Ty
Wendy
Zach
Jennifer
Andy
Linda
Steve
Mike
Nancy
Mike
Mary
Aashish
Bob
Dan
David

0.9

5.4

2.7
1.5
7.4

2.6
2.2

2.9
4.4
1.9

11

4.7

9.7

1.1
0.5
3.3

3.2

0.5

1.1
104
6.5
4.2
3.8
1.3
1.5

154

12.4

4.1
6.7
14.9

5.1
5.7

9.8
11
6.8

1.8
1.7
3.3

3.4

0.3

17.4
4.2

9.9

3.9

10.2
3.6

21.8

29.3
15
2.6
6.4
8.9
1.2

34
10.7

18.1

1.8
7.4
12.2

2.4
5.2
7.4
4.8
13.1
14.7
9.3
0.5

11.6

2.8

16.5
4.3

9.5

4.2

315
28.5
13
14.5
13.1

1.8

7.4
53
17.7

15.1

6.4
8.4
18

8.9
6.3
4.1

8.7
7.1
4.9

12.3
7.2

2.4

10.3
6.5

6.2

4.3
0.3
6.4

25.4

33.6
10.9
3.4
8.9
4.1
1.3

12.5
9.2
10.6
5.8

1.6

7.3
2.8
10.2
4.8
14.6

13.1
3.3
7.7

241
77.2

o O O

12.4

o O b~ OO

14
6.5

31.2
43.2
10.2

6.5
2.5
0.5

19.9
14.5
47.1
19.4

52.6

10.3
2.8
25.2
28.8
67.1

17.9
22.5
21.2
7.7
49.1
38
28.7
1.6
1.8
49.7
92.4

8.6

0.3
1.8
66.3
15
1.1
0.5
32.9

18.8
1.7
27.8
4.6

55.6
24.7
38.7
23.8
6.3



- —

sscc-H-H-H

NNzzzz=zx

Dean 2.1 12.9 9 5 34 32.4
Emily 1.5 1.6 0 3.2 25.7 32
T @@ 0 0 0 0 0
Jennifer 1.5 1.8 0 3.2 1.5 8
Kim 2.4 10.2 10.1 12 3 37.7
Sarah 0 0
Adam 0 0.2 0 1.3 1.5
Les 3.2 10.5 10.2 6 10.3 40.2
Amanda 1.1 2 0 0 0 3.1
Cody 0.5 0.5 0 1
w K 0 0 0 0 0
Mark 8.7 12 16.4 14.2 17.5 68.8
RJ. 33 8.7 9.5 18.9 6.1 46.5
Regan 1.1 4.9 0 0 0 6
Sarah 9.2 14.1 23.3
Sarah 0 0
Lydia 0 0
Britany 0 43.3 43.3
Bruce 6.2 14.4 11.3 10.9 8.5 51.3
558.2 1570 1654.3 1480.5 1583.7 6846.7



